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A Bunch of Losers Playing Fantasy Football

Standings
TEAM

Sand Sharks

Baker's Brokers
Dodson's Dumb Asses
Hogan's Lap Lickers
Kern's Kerndog's
Jeff's Juggernaut
PBEV's BALLSACK's
Rick's Master Plan
Kessler's Kowboys
Buck's BoneCrushers
Becker's Barracudas
The Normanators
Josh's Jokers

Hot, wet, budleights
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PCT
0.808
0.692
0.654
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.500
0.462
0.423
0.423
0.385
0.346
0.346
0.269
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PF
893
682
723
721
743
655
634
608
617
529
649
723
589
604

PA
655
584
608
657
612
663
683
684
701
628
685
733
716
761

STREAK
Won 7
Won 2
Lost 1
Lost 2
Won 4
Won 1
Lost1
Won 2
Lost1
Lost 2
Won 1
Lost 3
Won 1
Lost 3
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