## A Bunch of Losers Playing Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com Final Standings

19-Jan-2005 02:37 PM Eastern

Standings							
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	STREAK
Sand Sharks	10	2	1	0.808	893	655	Won 7
Baker's Brokers	9	4	0	0.692	682	584	Won 2
Dodson's Dumb Asses	8	4	1	0.654	723	608	Lost 1
Hogan's Lap Lickers	8	5	0	0.615	721	657	Lost 2
Kern's Kerndog's	7	6	0	0.538	743	612	Won 4
Jeff's Juggernaut	6	5	2	0.538	655	663	Won 1
PBEV's BALLSACK's	6	6	1	0.500	634	683	Lost 1
Rick's Master Plan	6	7	0	0.462	608	684	Won 2
Kessler's Kowboys	5	7	1	0.423	617	701	Lost 1
Buck's BoneCrushers	5	7	1	0.423	529	628	Lost 2
Becker's Barracudas	4	7	2	0.385	649	685	Won 1
The Normanators	4	8	1	0.346	723	733	Lost 3
Josh's Jokers	4	8	1	0.346	589	716	Won 1
Hot, wet, budleights	3	9	1	0.269	604	761	Lost 3